BLS - Schiessen 2019 Spiez / Gesigen

Rangliste Sportgeridte

Rang Name, Vorname
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Gréappi Armin
Grossen Roland
Klossner Adrian
Seematter Paul
Stucki Beat

Feuz Hanspeter
Marending Hans
Balmer Daniel
Haldemann Daniela
Mani Walter
Hodler Rolf
Keller Anton
Wiithrich Res

Rangliste Armeegeridte

Rang Name, Vorname
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Zumbrunnen Robert
Stucki Roland
Noth Albert

Walti Walter
Seewer Erwin

Heim Patrick

von Ballmoos Max
Lortscher Fritz
Schwarzenbach Heinz
Stucki Mathias
Béartschi Anita
Steiner Ernst

Kehrli Walter

Berger Fritz

Kernen Andreas
von Kanel Martin
Bettschen Raymond
Luchs Walter

Ruchti Fritz

Utiger Manuela
Lortscher Peter
Sulliger Alfred
Steiner Ernst
Wandfluh Hansruedi
Augsburger Peter
Schafer Monika
Keller Adrian
Grossen Hans

Jg. Wohnort

1968 Aeschi
1974 Fahrni
1956 Spiez

1967 Grindelwald
1987 Oey

1951 Burglauenen
1962 Einigen
1969 Einigen
1968 Einigen
1956 Erlenbach i.S.
1958 Latterbach
1970 Spiez

1947 Spiez

Jg. Wohnort

1956 Steffisburg
1962 Diemtigen
1948 Bern

1954 Hasle-Riegsau
1954 Oberwil i.S.
2003 Oberwil i.S.
1944 Goldiwil
1954 Spiez

1963 Winterthur
1990 Diemtigen
1978 Thun

1975 Kandergrund
1939 Meiringen
1946 Spiez

1974 Reutigen
1975 Reichenbach
1968 Reutigen
1946 Boltigen
1966 Kandersteg
1981 Thun

1947 Oberwil i.S.
1937 Meiringen
1946 Kandergrund
1961 Spiez

1947 Spiez

1969 Reutigen
1948 Spiez

1950 Fahrni

Sektion

Gast
Gast
ESV BLS
BOB
Gast
BOB
Gast
ESV BLS
ESV BLS
ESV BLS
ESV BLS
ESV BLS
Gast

Sektion

Gast
Gast

SE Bern
ESV BLS
Gast
Gast

SE Bern
ESV BLS
ESC Winterthur
ESV BLS
ESV BLS
ESV BLS
BOB
Gast
ESV BLS
Gast
ESV BLS
Gast
Gast
ESV BLS
ESV BLS
BOB
ESV BLS
Gast
ESV BLS
Gast
ESV BLS
ESV BLS

Kat.

SV

Kat.

SV

SV

SV
SV

SV

SV
SV
SV

SV

SV
\%

Waffe

Stan. Gew.
Stan. Gew.
Stan. Gew.
Stan. Gew.
Stan. Gew.
Stan. Gew.
Stan. Gew.
Stan. Gew.
Stan. Gew.
Stan. Gew.
Stan. Gew.
Stan. Gew.
Freie Waffe

Waffe

Stg.
Stg.
Stg.
Stg.
Stg.
Stg.
Kar.
Stg.
Stg.
Stg.
Stg.
Stg.
Kar.

57/03
90
57/03
90
57/03
90

57 /03
57/03
90

57/03
57 /03

Freie Waffe

Stg.
Stg.
Stg.
Stg.
Stg.
Stg.
Stg.
Kar.
Stg.
Stg.
Stg.
Stg.
Stg.
Stg.

90

57 /03
90

57 /03
57/03
57 /03
57/03

57/03
90
90
57 /03
90
57 /03

Pt.

99
99
98
97
96
95
95
95
94
93
91
87
79

Pt.

95
94
93
93
93
92
91
91
91
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
86
85
85
85
85
82
82
81

ESV
YBLs

Anz.
10er
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Anz.
10er

6

(62N

P NEFPNMNMNEPENMNOORARN®WPARPNOMWWWAWHS

Preis

3 x KK
2x KK
1x KK

3 x KK
2 x KK
1x KK



BLS - Schiessen 2019 Spiez / Gesigen

Rang Name, Vorname

29.
30.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Marti Ferdinand
Wampfler Ueli
Aegerter Christian
Kanzig Thomas
Stettler Franz
Wafler Ernst
Wenger Gottlieb
Probst Bruno
Utiger Hansjorg
Herren Daniel
Rieder Walter

Jg. Wohnort

1952 Ins
1970 Spiez

1945 Oberwil i.S.

1961 Bern
1951 Meiringen

1935 Oberwil i.S.

1933 Meiringen
1951 Thun
1955 Thun
1963 Taufelen
1935 Solothurn

Sektion

ESV BLS
ESV BLS
Gast

ESV BLS
BOB

ESV BLS
BOB

ESV BLS
ESV BLS
ESV BTI
ESV BLS

Spezialpreise fur 200 Gutpunkte erhalten 5 Kranzkarten
Lortscher Peter, 47

von Ballmoss Max, 44

Teilnehmer:
Spezialpreise:

53

Kranzresultate:

Kat. Waffe

VvV Stg.
Stg.
SV Stg.
Stg.
VvV Stg.
SV Stg.
SV Kar.
VvV Stg.
Stg.
Stg.
SV Kar.

Klossner Adrian, 56

90

571703
57 /03
57102
57 /03
571703

90
57102
57/03

Sportwaffen
Armeewaffen

Gesamt

- ESV

O

BLS

Anz.

Pt. 10er

80 2

80 1

79

79

78

76 2

76

71 1

70

69

68 1
84.615%
62.500%
67.924%



